The Following Cars Have Been Deemed Abandoned by The Inkster Police Dept.

And Will Be Sold at Public Auction at Holt & Son Auto Wrecking LLC at

27350 Princeton St Inkster, Ml 48141 On the Day of January 29, 2026 at 10AM

Year

Make

VIN/HIN/Serial Number

Model & Body Style

2015
2014
2012
2015
2010
2021
2006
2011
2022
2014
2010

BUICK
HARLEY DAVIDSON
FORD
CHRYSLER
DODGE
CHEVROLET
LINCOLN
CHEVROLET
FORD
INFINITI
FORD

1GAGD5G37FF222102
1HD1KEL11EB707960
3FAHPOJA3CR405690
1C3CCCBB8FN734423
2D4RN5D12AR316969
KL7CJPSBXMB350762
1LNHM83V26Y628371
2G1WBS5EK7B1256308
2FMPK4J98NBB11104
5N1ALOMBI1EC517486
2FMDK3KC3ABB18737

4D
CcyYL
4D

SW
SW
4D
4D

SW
SW







